Datenblatt

Raxinox-Montageeinheit

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde

- schallentkoppelnd
Ausstattung

Wandscheibe, Halterung gekropft
Modell 4423

Artikel 724 252

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d

Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB 1 Z1
Z-MaB 2 Z2
Lénge 1 L1

Lange 2 L2
Lénge 3 L3
Lange 4 L4
Lénge 5 L5
Lénge 6 L6

aaf31fad47392b27a99d68f92balc179ecb5a59e

16

Yo
33 mm
9 mm
48 mm
24 mm
23 mm
40 mm
135 mm
175 mm
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Eigenschaften

Raxinox-Montageeinheit
mit SC-Contur

Modell 4423

Artikel 724 252

Lénge 7
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

L7
278,59
1829,187 cm?®
Stahl verzinkt

aaf31fad47392b27a99d68f92balc179ecb5a59e

205 mm

2/2



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften

	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


